



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



R E S U L T

Print: 2018-4-29 10:43 AM

COMPETITION: 12.1		SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY			Youth A
RANK	NAME	AG	NAT	DD	TOTAL
1.	Lena Hentschel	2001	GER	21.6	433.55
2.	Emma Görebrant Gullstrand	2000	SWE	21.0	427.35
3.	Emily Bearpark	2001	GBR	20.2	400.90
4.	Valeria Antolino	2002	ESP	20.6	398.75
5.	Holly Waxman	2002	GBR	20.2	392.35
6.	Michelle Heimberg	2000	SUI	21.5	391.20
7.	Aleksandra Blazowska	2002	POL	20.2	387.95
8.	Maja Schmidt	2000	GER	21.2	379.00
9.	Johanna Holloway	2000	USA	20.6	377.45
10.	Selina Staudenherz	2001	AUT	20.2	375.20
11.	Nea Immonen	2001	FIN	20.7	368.70
12.	Helle Tuxen	2001	NOR	20.8	349.20
13.	Laia Peinador	2001	ESP	20.2	344.90
14.	Aleksandra Bibikina	2002	RUS	21.2	343.90
15.	Hedda Nordstedt	2001	SWE	21.1	343.30
16.	Olivia Van Vollenhoven	2001	RSA	20.7	329.65
17.	Anna Shyrykhay	2000	GER	20.9	325.20
18.	Petra Sandor	2000	HUN	19.8	315.80
19.	Jessica Schreiber	2000	GER	21.0	309.85
20.	Elma Lund	2001	NOR	19.4	302.10



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
1.	Hentschel, Lena	GER	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0		34.40	9.	21.6	433.55
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	5.	(69.50)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		40.85	5.	(110.35)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		43.05	6.	(153.40)	
			5331D	2.1	5.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		43.05	4.	(196.45)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		58.50	3.	(254.95)	
			107B	3.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5		49.60	4.	(304.55)	
			205B	3.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	2.	(367.55)	
			305B	3.0	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5		66.00	1.	(433.55)	
2.	Görebrant Gullstrand, Emm	SWE	403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	1.	21.0	427.35
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		37.80	1.	(81.90)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	1.	(121.80)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.0	6.5	6.0		37.80	1.	(159.60)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	7.	(193.20)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		55.35	5.	(248.55)	
			205B	3.0	8.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		63.00	3.	(311.55)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5		57.00	1.	(368.55)	
			107C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		58.80	2.	(427.35)	
3.	Bearpark, Emily	GBR	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.0	7.0		35.20	8.	20.2	400.90
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		36.00	7.	(71.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		38.95	7.	(110.15)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5		45.15	4.	(155.30)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		44.10	2.	(199.40)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		56.00	2.	(255.40)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		56.70	2.	(312.10)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	3.	(354.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		46.80	3.	(400.90)	
4.	Antolino, Valeria	ESP	103B	1.6	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		33.60	13.	20.6	398.75
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	7.5		47.25	3.	(80.85)	
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		38.70	3.	(119.55)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	2.	(158.50)	
			5132D	2.1	7.5	7.5	6.5	7.0	8.0		46.20	1.	(204.70)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		52.65	1.	(257.35)	
			205C	2.8	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0		60.20	1.	(317.55)	
			305C	2.8	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.5		36.40	4.	(353.95)	
			5235D	2.8	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		44.80	4.	(398.75)	
5.	Waxman, Holly	GBR	103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	17.	20.2	392.35
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		37.80	10.	(69.00)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		37.05	10.	(106.05)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	9.	(148.05)	
			5132D	2.1	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		42.00	9.	(190.05)	
			305C	2.8	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		49.00	8.	(239.05)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		46.20	8.	(285.25)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		56.70	7.	(341.95)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		50.40	5.	(392.35)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
6.	Heimberg, Michelle	SUI	103B	1.6	7.5	7.5	7.5	6.5	6.5		34.40	9.	21.5	391.20
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	13.	(69.50)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		33.25	13.	(102.75)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5		42.00	11.	(144.75)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		40.95	11.	(185.70)	
			405B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.0		49.50	10.	(235.20)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		57.00	6.	(292.20)	
			205B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	5.	(349.20)	
			305B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		42.00	6.	(391.20)	
7.	Blazowska, Aleksandra	POL	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		27.20	20.	20.2	387.95
			201B	1.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.90	12.	(64.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		38.95	12.	(103.05)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		38.85	14.	(141.90)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	13.	(179.70)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		40.80	13.	(220.50)	
			205C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		57.40	11.	(277.90)	
			305C	2.8	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		57.40	8.	(335.30)	
			405C	2.7	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	7.	(387.95)	
8.	Schmidt, Maja	GER	103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0		33.60	13.	21.2	379.00
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.5	7.5		37.80	5.	(71.40)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5		38.95	5.	(110.35)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		42.00	7.	(152.35)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0		44.10	4.	(196.45)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		44.55	7.	(241.00)	
			205B	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		40.50	9.	(281.50)	
			305B	3.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		43.50	10.	(325.00)	
			5152B	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	8.	(379.00)	
9.	Holloway, Johanna	USA	401B	1.4	8.0	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.5		32.20	16.	20.6	377.45
			5231D	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0		38.00	14.	(70.20)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	14.	(102.60)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0		39.90	13.	(142.50)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		48.00	8.	(190.50)	
			405C	2.7	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		55.35	6.	(245.85)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		44.80	7.	(290.65)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	5.0		36.40	9.	(327.05)	
			107C	2.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		50.40	9.	(377.45)	
10.	Staudenherz, Selina	AUT	103B	1.6	7.5	7.0	6.0	7.0	7.5		34.40	9.	20.2	375.20
			201B	1.8	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.5		38.70	4.	(73.10)	
			301B	1.9	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	7.5		41.80	4.	(114.90)	
			5132D	2.1	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		39.90	5.	(154.80)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	7.0	6.5	7.0	7.0		44.10	3.	(198.90)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5		51.30	4.	(250.20)	
			105B	2.4	7.0	6.5	6.0	7.0	6.5		48.00	5.	(298.20)	
			205C	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		47.60	6.	(345.80)	
			305C	2.8	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5		29.40	10.	(375.20)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
11.	Immonen, Nea	FIN	403B	2.1	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		40.95	2.	20.7	368.70
			103B	1.6	5.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		29.60	11.	(70.55)	
			201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		35.10	11.	(105.65)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	15.	(139.85)	
			5231D	2.0	3.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		27.00	16.	(166.85)	
			405C	2.7	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		52.65	14.	(219.50)	
			107C	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		42.00	14.	(261.50)	
			205C	2.8	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		53.20	12.	(314.70)	
			5152B	3.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		54.00	11.	(368.70)	
12.	Tuxen, Helle	NOR	201B	1.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		36.90	6.	20.8	349.20
			103B	1.6	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5		31.20	8.	(68.10)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	8.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		40.85	8.	(108.95)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		39.90	8.	(148.85)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		38.85	10.	(187.70)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		39.20	12.	(226.90)	
			305C	2.8	6.5	7.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		51.80	10.	(278.70)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		40.50	11.	(319.20)	
			5152B	3.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		30.00	12.	(349.20)	
13.	Peinador, Laia	ESP	201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	12.	20.2	344.90
			301B	1.9	6.5	7.5	6.5	6.0	6.0		36.10	15.	(70.30)	
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		29.60	15.	(99.90)	
			403B	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		43.05	12.	(142.95)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0		36.75	13.	(179.70)	
			105B	2.4	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		39.60	15.	(219.30)	
			205C	2.8	3.0	5.5	4.5	3.5	4.0		33.60	16.	(252.90)	
			305C	2.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0		43.40	15.	(296.30)	
			405C	2.7	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		48.60	13.	(344.90)	
14.	Bibikina, Aleksandra	RUS	403B	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		39.90	3.	21.2	343.90
			103B	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		31.20	9.	(71.10)	
			201B	1.8	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0		35.10	9.	(106.20)	
			301B	1.9	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0		38.95	10.	(145.15)	
			5331D	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		38.85	12.	(184.00)	
			405C	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	5.0		45.90	11.	(229.90)	
			5152B	3.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		46.50	12.	(276.40)	
			205B	3.0	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5		31.50	13.	(307.90)	
			305B	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0	4.0		36.00	14.	(343.90)	
15.	Nordstedt, Hedda	SWE	103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.00	19.	21.1	343.30
			201B	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		33.30	18.	(61.30)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		33.25	18.	(94.55)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0		36.75	17.	(131.30)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		35.70	15.	(167.00)	
			305C	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		33.60	19.	(200.60)	
			5152B	3.0	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		57.00	15.	(257.60)	
			405B	3.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		46.50	14.	(304.10)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		39.20	15.	(343.30)	



## 8th International Youth Diving Meet

GERMANY

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



## DETAIL REPORT

## COMPETITION: 12.1

## SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY

## Youth A

RA	NAME	NAT	DIVE	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	PE	PT	TDD	TOTAL	
16.	Van Vollenhoven, Olivia	RSA	103B	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5		28.80	18.	20.7	329.65
			201B	1.8	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		30.60	20.	(59.40)	
			301B	1.9	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		29.45	20.	(88.85)	
			403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		34.65	20.	(123.50)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		36.75	20.	(160.25)	
			5235D	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.5		42.00	18.	(202.25)	
			205C	2.8	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		46.20	17.	(248.45)	
			107C	2.8	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		40.60	16.	(289.05)	
			305C	2.8	5.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	4.0		40.60	16.	(329.65)	
17.	Shyrykhay, Anna	GER	201B	1.8	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		36.00	7.	20.9	325.20
			301B	1.9	6.0	7.5	7.0	6.5	6.0		37.05	2.	(73.05)	
			403B	2.1	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.0	7.0		47.25	2.	(120.30)	
			103B	1.6	7.0	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.0		35.20	3.	(155.50)	
			5132D	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.0	6.0		39.90	6.	(195.40)	
			405C	2.7	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	4.5		43.20	9.	(238.60)	
			107C	2.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.5	4.0		29.40	13.	(268.00)	
			305B	3.0	2.5	2.5	2.0	2.0	2.0		19.50	17.	(287.50)	
			5335D	2.9	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	x	37.70	17.	(325.20)	
18.	Sandor, Petra	HUN	201B	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		32.40	15.	19.8	315.80
			103B	1.6	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		28.80	17.	(61.20)	
			301B	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	17.	(95.40)	
			403B	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	16.	(133.20)	
			5132D	2.1	5.0	5.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		30.45	18.	(163.65)	
			105B	2.4	5.5	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		39.60	17.	(203.25)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		39.15	19.	(242.40)	
			5233D	2.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		38.40	18.	(280.80)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.5		35.00	18.	(315.80)	
19.	Schreiber, Jessica	GER	403B	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		37.80	5.	21.0	309.85
			103B	1.6	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		25.60	19.	(63.40)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		29.70	19.	(93.10)	
			301B	1.9	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		34.20	19.	(127.30)	
			5132D	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		37.80	17.	(165.10)	
			205C	2.8	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		33.60	20.	(198.70)	
			305B	3.0	3.5	5.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		36.00	20.	(234.70)	
			5152B	3.0	3.5	5.5	5.0	3.5	3.5		36.00	20.	(270.70)	
			405C	2.7	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0		39.15	19.	(309.85)	
20.	Lund, Elma	NOR	403B	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		39.90	3.	19.4	302.10
			103B	1.6	5.5	6.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		27.20	16.	(67.10)	
			201B	1.8	5.5	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		28.80	16.	(95.90)	
			301B	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0		34.20	18.	(130.10)	
			5231D	2.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0		31.00	19.	(161.10)	
			105B	2.4	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.0		46.80	16.	(207.90)	
			405C	2.7	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		36.45	18.	(244.35)	
			205C	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		29.40	19.	(273.75)	
			5331D	2.1	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.0		28.35	20.	(302.10)	



# 8th International Youth Diving Meet

G E R M A N Y

Dresden

2018-04-26 - 2018-04-29



---

**STATISTICS**

PARTICIPANTS: 20 ROUNDS: 9 JUMPS: 180

---

**COMPETITION: 12.1****SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A PRELIMINARY****Youth A**

---

**Jury Of Appeal Agreed :**

Referee

Julian Bellan

Stephane Lapointe

**Referee :**

Anke Piper

GER

---

**Judges**

JU 1 Kim Hynynen-Furler AUS

JU 2 Yujiro Heishi JPN

JU 3 Ingrid Fontanals ESP

JU 4 Gianluca Calderara ITA

JU 5 Jane Davenport RSA